
I am unable to attend, but please accept my donation in the amount of $

Payment Method:           Check           Visa           MasterCard           Discover

Credit Card No.          Exp Date         /          CVV  

First Name                Last Name

Company  Name

Address

City                              State                   Zip

Phone                                             Email

Please print the name of your eight (8) guests:

1 2

3 4

5 6

7 8

Contact Person

If paying by check, please send checks to:

JACL Honolulu Chapter
P.O. Box 1291
Honolulu, HI  96807

For more information, please contact Liann Ebesugawa 
at jaclhon@gmail.com or 543-4986.

For sponsorship inquiries, please contact AJ Halagao 
at ajhalagao@hei.com or 492-6673.

SPONSORSHIP FORM / TICKET ORDER FORM

JACL Members
$125

Non-Members
$150

Individual Tickets
Platinum
$7,500

Diamond
$10,000

Gold
$5,000

Silver
$3,000

Sponsorship Levels (Table of 8)

# of seats# of seats

Hilton Hawaiian 
Village
Saturday 

March 4, 2017

2017 Distinguished Service Awards Dinner


	of seats: 
	of seats_2: 
	I am unable to attend but please accept my donation in the amount of: 
	Credit Card No: 
	Exp Date: 
	undefined_3: 
	CVV: 
	First Name: 
	Last Name: 
	Company  Name: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	Contact Person: 
	10,000: Off
	7500: Off
	5000: Off
	3000: Off
	donate: Off
	check: Off
	visa: Off
	master card: Off
	discover: Off
	members: Off
	non-members: Off


