

JACL 2017 Distinguished Service Awards Dinner HILTON HAWAHAN VILLAGE SATURDAY MARCH 4, 2017

SPONSORSHIP FORM / TICKET ORDER FORM

Ş	Levels (TA	Individual Dickets				
01AMOND 10,000	Platinum \$7,500	Gold \$5,000	Silver \$3,000	JACL Me \$12		Non-Members \$150
					# of seat	s # of seats
la	ım unable to atte	end, but please	accept my don	ation in the a	mount o	f\$
Paymen	t Method:	Check V	isa Maste	rCard D	iscover	
Credit C	Card No.		Exp Dat	e/	CVV	
First Na	me	Las	t Name		_	
Compar	ny Name					
Address	S					
City	St	ate	Zip			
Phone _		Emai				
-						
	orint the name of		_			
-						
7 <u> </u>			_			
Contact						

If paying by check, please send checks to:

JACL Honolulu Chapter P.O. Box 1291 Honolulu, HI 96807

For more information, please contact Liann Ebesugawa at jaclhon@gmail.com or 543-4986.

For sponsorship inquiries, please contact AJ Halagao at ajhalagao@hei.com or 492-6673.